
GPLT 63rd Season Audition Dates 
Auditions are in the GPLT Theatre/Stage unless otherwise noted 
Registrations are in the GPLT Lobby. 
 
1) 7 Stories Auditions are completed. This play is cast. Thank you to everyone who auditioned. 

 
2) Murder on the Orient Express 

Saturday May 31: 1-4 pm, On Stage Group audition 
Sunday June 1: 1-4 pm, On Stage Group audition 
Callbacks: Tuesday, June 3: 7:00 pm -9:00 pm 
 

3) 5 Alarm 
15-minute slots 
Saturday May 31: 1:00-4:00 pm, In Lounge 
Sunday June 1: 1:00-4:00 pm, In Lounge 
Callbacks: Wednesday, June 4: 7:00 pm-9:00 pm 
 

4) Looking Glass Land 
15-minute slots 

Thursday, August 28: 6:00 pm-9:00 pm 
Saturday, August 30: 6:00 pm-9:00 pm 
Thursday, Sept 4: 6:00 pm-9:00 pm 
Friday, Sep 5: 6:00 pm-9:00 pm 
Callbacks: Sunday, Sept 7: 2:00 pm-6:00 pm 
 

5) Paint Night 
15-minute slots 

Sunday, September 28: 1:00 pm-4:00 pm 
Monday, September 29: 6:30 pm-9:30 pm 
Callbacks: Monday, October 6: 6:30 pm-9:30 pm 
 

6) Tick…Tick.. Boom! 
20 minute slots 

Monday, September 22: 7:00 pm-9:00 pm 
Tuesday, September 23: 7:00 pm-9:00 pm 
Callbacks: Wednesday October 1: 7:00 pm-9:00 pm 
 

7) Pride and Prejudice 
     15-minute slots 

Saturday November 29th: 10:00 a.m. - 4:00 p.m.  
Sunday November 30th: 2:00 p.m. - 6:00 p.m. 
Monday December 1: 7:00 pm – 9:00 pm 
Callbacks:  

Sunday December 7: 2:00 p.m. - 4:00 pm 
Monday December 8: 7:00 p.m. - 9:00 pm 


